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Department of Examinations 
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Dated: 02-06-2023 

Theory Date Sheet 
 

BS Biomedical Sciences 5th Semester (Spring 2023) Final Term Examination, Session 

2021-2025 for University of Health Sciences, Lahore will be held according to the 

given schedule: 
 

EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: 8:30 a.m. 
 

Examination Centre: University of Health Sciences, Lahore  
 
 

Date Day Subject 

12th June, 2023 Monday BMS310-Introduction to Molecular Biology 

13th June, 2023 Tuesday BMS308-Principles of Genetics 

14th June, 2023 Wednesday BMS404-Medical Immunology 

15th June, 2023 Thursday BMS402-Medical Biochemistry 

16th June, 2023 Friday BMS309-Cell Biology 

19th June, 2023 Monday BMS403-Medical Microbiology 
 

 

Practical/Viva Examination (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Date Day Subject 

20th June, 2023 Tuesday BMS310-Introduction to Molecular Biology 

21st June, 2023 Wednesday BMS308-Principles of Genetics 

22nd June, 2023 Thursday BMS309-Cell Biology 

23rd June, 2023 Friday BMS402-Medical Biochemistry 

24th June, 2023 Saturday BMS403-Medical Microbiology 

26th June, 2023 Monday BMS404-Medical Immunology 
 

 

Online 
Admission Form 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS is 07-06-2023 

Internal/Midterm 
Assessment 

Last date for submission of Internal/Midterm Assessment at UHS on before 
09-06-2023 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

 
     Note:- 
 

➢ Online admission forms for examination are available on UHS website www.uhs.edu.pk. 

 
 

 

     Deputy CoE 
 

                                      Controller of Examinations 


